5-HOUR PACKAGE

REMARKS

MEMBERS MEMBERS

(MEMBERS ONLY)

Head Coach
Senior Coach

Development
Coach

Hitting Partner

Casual Court
Rental

Visitor Playing
Fass

Racquet rental

Basket of balls
rental

550,000
450,000

350,000

200,000

FREE

N/A

50,000

50,000

700,000
600,000

500,000

300,000

300,000

150,000

50,000

50,000

2,500,000

2,000,000

1,600,000

*Includes racquet rental for 2 people and & balls (security
deposit required]

When accompanied by a Member

Per piece

Per basket



