	MEMBERS	MEMBERS	5-HOUR PACKAGE (MEMBERS ONLY)	REMARKS
Head Coach	550,000	700,000	2,500,000	
Senior Coach	450,000	600,000	2,000,000	
Development Coach	350,000	500,000	1,600,000	
Hitting Partner	200,000	300,000		
Casual Court Rental	FREE	300,000		*Includes racquet rental for 2 people and 6 balls (security deposit required)
Visitor Playing Pass	N/A	150,000		When accompanied by a Member
Racquet rental	50,000	50,000		Per piece
Basket of balls rental	50,000	50,000		Per basket